Bi Ba 15050 15150 19850
[mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m] [kg/m]
15050. 15150. – 05. R.0
15050. 15150. – 055.R.0
15050. 15150. – 06. R.0
15050. 15150. 19850. 07. R.0
15050. 15150. – 08. R.0
15050. 15150. 19850. 10. R.0

assembled
With the lean separator you can quickly insert several layers
of cables into the e-chain® and reduce the installation time by
up to 50%2).
2) Lean interior separation vs. Standard separator - measured on a 4m long e-chain® fitted
with 12 cables in the igus® readychain® factory
750
15050
15150
R19850
751
15050
15150
R19850
 Ø ≤ [mm]
450.15RHD115 115
450.17RD115 115
450.25D150 150
450.30D200 200
450.35D250 220
450.40D300 270
450.20HD150 150
450.25HD200 200
450.30HD250 220
490.2780.6.1 80.7.1min.40/16 521.X
5 4
.5

 attached directly on the side link (as
viewed from the fixed end)
Order example:  combined with openable crossbars
To receive extender crossbar RHD115 pre-fitted along the outer radius of the-chain®, please add index E: 15050.10/15RHDE115/10.R.0
To receive extender crossbar RHD115 pre-fitted along the inner radius of the-chain®, please add index Z: 15050.10/15RHDZ115/10.R.0
Order example:  fitted to side link
To receive extender crossbar RD115 pre-fitted along the outer radius of the-chain®, please add index E: 15050.17RDE115.R.0
To receive extender crossbar RD115 pre-fitted along the inner radius of the-chain®, please add index Z: 15050.17RDZ115.R.0
Part No. extender crossbar with
fixed width, as individual parts
Hose Extender crossbar
shape